
企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

...1acK1JJR 

*f4:=J:IHJ ASE/ASE"' ~Jlj 
ASE/ASE"' Series Parts Manual 

1 

/ -3132 

'SI 

JI 

«J 

44 41 
~ 46 47 

- - 48 If/ 

__ v ,, 

51 50 

1. M,:ilc, ~~-ffllf!l=/Machine Frame & Miscellaneous Cover Components 

ff-1§-NO 0ialf'F% Part NO ,g~ PartName ~ f'Flilltt Description ~ ii Number 

1 101511001 @HSM3/16" x28 L;9 Screw SM3/16"x28 L;9 15 
2 10122003 i!iillii~i'HIMI~ Rubber plug 2 

3 115037001 i!iilliiil!i~llfl Head card 1 

4 930000262 i!iillii(Ul Face plate asm 1 

5 115001003 i!iillii Face plate asm 1 

6 13813005 ;wi~ Thread guide left 1 
7 115022002 i!iie Face plate gasket 1 

8 101511027 !IIHSM1/8" x44 L;3.4 Screw SM1/8. x44 L;3.4 1 

9 
113812019 iliilllll!!iiill~ Face oil shield asm 1 

11412082 i!iilllll!!iiillllii(~l Face oil shield asm(H) 1 
115030021 DO ji)J~J'f,1:!l'!.f'f(=Jf,1:)(ll:!,il) Three switch components(Q) 1 

10 
11503000600 fr1J~J'f,1:!l'!.f'l'(=l'f*l(~l Three switch components{Power Max) 1 

11 101511004 !IIHSM3/16"x28 L;7 Screw SM3/ 16.x 28 L;7 2 
12 13812018 lJl!illffllmf'a'l Thread take-up lever cover 1 

13 10122004 Hffi!!lWJUH~ Rubber plug 1 

14 10122005 jj(Mff\j:J@J~ Rubber plug 1 

15 101$11004 @HSM3/16"x28 L;7 Screw SM3/16. x 28 L; 7 1 

16 13512004 =JL/&1;1 , \ J 3-hole thread guide 1 
17 10122005 jj(Mff\j:J@J~ Rubber plug 1 

18 114511015 @HSM9/64" x40 L; 6 Screw SM9/64. x40 L;6 2 

19 11419001 ! Y!ill7J \ Knife 1 

20 138505001 @HM3 L;1 2 - ..... Screw M3 L; 12 2 
21 13822001 ~f'F)jjtJ~ ,,; Rubber plug 2 

22 21012018 ~ iill!'J/;l ~r Oil sealing washer 1 

23 21022007 \ ;ill!, Rubber plug 1 
24 114922003 \ F□ffilllii/;l Side plate gasket 1 

25 114912001 \ Fclffillii Side plate 1 

26 930000236 I F□ffilllii(P$iil11) Side plate 1 
27 13812109 .,,,,, i!i!Yiillllil>Ellii Fixed plate 1 

28 504010 @HM4 L;$.$ ScrewM4 L;$.$ 1 
29 H05002 -1<1&3 Circlip 3 1 

30 138530007 i!i!Y9HSM3/16"x28 Screw SM3/16"x28 1 

31 113811004 IE:!AfL;j; Cable band 6 
32 115026002 El!Eea'l,\,Wl Pin 1 

11503001400 ~/\El!Eeli!,\,(milale) Servo motor box(Power Max) 1 
33 

11503003100 --{JM/\El!Eea'i,\,(milale)( +) Servo motor box(Power Max)(+) 1 

34 11503001300 --{JM/\El!Ee!l'!.f'l'(mi!ale) Electronic components(Power Max) 1 
35 11503001100 ➔t/\El!Ee!l'!.f'l'(ffl,il) Electronic components(Q) 1 

36 114513001 @!i(J!;JAfll)MS L;2Q Screw MS L;2Q 1 

37 
114513001 !ll!i(J!;i;;'-;/!i)MS L;2Q(mi!ale) Screw MS L;2Q(Power Max) 4 

505901 J!,Af!JOOW,I_UIHMS L;SQ(ffllil) Screw MS L;SQ(Q) 3 

38 W01009 /;ll!JIS Washer 5 3 

39 114130006 1c!illJMffiij!~(+) RF wireless data communication module(+) 1 

40 10122007 'Fillliz';JL~ Rubber plug 1 

11503003300 ➔t/\El!Eei!iil&!l'!.f'l'(ffllil) Control panel(Q) 1 
41 11503001200 ~/\El!Eei!iil&!l'!.f'l'(mi!ale) Control panel(Power Max) 1 

11503003000 ➔t/\El!Eeiliillii!l'H'l'(mi!ale)( + l Control panel(Power Max)(+) 1 

42 14322007 !Mi:~(i(llJL) Rubber plug 1 

43 138508006 @HSM3/16"x28 L;7 Screw SM3/16. x28 L;7 1 

44 13810008 1J,*!illl!§Uli1 Thread tension post 1 
45 13812066 ii!~ Thread tension guide plate 1 

46 14112017 ,J,*!illllii Thread tension disk 2 

47 11227001 ,j,*!£~- Thread tension spring 1 

48 141516019 ,J,~l!§Ull!I Thread tension nut 1 
49 1411300400 ,J,*!illl!§!l'!.i'I' Thread tension asm 1 

11411300200 *!illl!§!.l'lf'I' Thread tension asm 1 
50 

1411300500 *!illl!§!l'!.f'I'(~ ) Thread tension asm(H) 1 
51 141516013 *Ml!/ Thread tension nut 1 

52 10112007 *!illlt<JioJllii Thread disk rotating stopper 1 

10127002 *!ill~- Thread tension spring 1 
53 

11427050 *!ill~!t(~ ) Thread tension spring A (H) 1 

54 14112016 i'il!illl& Disk stopper 1 
55 14112015 *!ill!& Thread tension disk 2 

56 141530001 *Mn Thread tension post 1 

10127001 jj(~ Thread take-up spring 1 
57 

10127031 jjtw/f(~ ) Thread take-up spring(H) 1 
58 10103011 jj(~'p~ Thread tension base 1 

59 10122014 jj(~ ~$~0ll:il!ll Rubber ring 1 

60 101515005 !IIHSM9/64 "x40 L; 5.5 Screw SM9/64. x40 L;$.$ 1 
61 11326012 i'il® Tension release pin 1 

62 101511007 UIHSM11/64" x40 L;6 ScrewSM11/64"x40 L;6 2 

63 10113004 :(';~ Thread guide right 2 

64 101515010 UIHSM15/64"x28 L;1Q.5 Screw SM15/64"x28 L;1Q.5 1 

65 401516001 Ull!/SM11/64"x40 Nut SM9/64"x40 1 
66 11413011 lli]);Eit~~ Thread guide 1 

67 101511002 UIHSM11/64"x40 L;$_$ Screw SM11/64"x40 L;$.5 1 

68 13812019 '1'iitll!§~ Ruler stop seat 1 
69 207514007 l':!l.lii~);EU!tJ M4 L;6 Screw M4 L;6 1 

70 11493000300 Ell~!illl!§!l'!.i'I' Nest less e-device 1 

71 104517002 Hl&UIHSM11/64"x40 L;6.$ Screw SM11/64" x40 L;6.$ 2 

13815011 HU.(2.0J Needle plate 1 

72 11315001 Hllii(~l Needle plate(H) 1 
10815001 Hllii(-7) Needle plate(-7) 1 

73 140512001 /il,llii3!i:tt Machine head stud 2 

74 101511019 !IIHSM3/32"x56 L;2 Slide plate SM3/32x56 L;2 2 

75 10127009 U tt Slide plate spring 1 
76 10115002 mu. Screw SM3/32· xs6 L;2 1 

77 101511026 UIHSM15/64"x28 L;9 Screw SM15/64"X28 L;9 1 

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

2 
27 ~/28 

29 

2 . ..ttlb, ~~tliffl!{!l=/Main Shaft & Thread Take-up Components 

!¥%NO 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 
10 
11 

12 

13 

14 
15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 
29 

30 
31 

32 

33 

34 

35 
36 

37 

38 
39 
40 

41 

42 

43 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

3 

i}js'ji'f% 

10126001 
101$15001 

10105001 

10112003 

1013800100 

1133800200 
10124001 

1011000100 

1011000400 

11310010 
10105002 

101517001 

101515004 
101511003 

10404001 

11404035 

101515002 

1140300200 
101515006 

12203002 

101S14001 

10108001 
H03002 

400092 

400006 
10112017 

101S11013 

113$11003 

13803002 

1012210S 
H03001 

115002002 

510026 
115008001 

510009 

302830 

13831015 
195100073 

95100172 

195100112 

95100116 

509022 
S09162 

95100182 

95100171 
13811060 

W020S8 

$05901 

S09162 

S09022 
951515011 

10122012 

115033007 

113833087 
14112004 

14123001 

141511002 

42 

43 

44 

45 
46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Part NO 

. \ 
\ 

\ 
\ 

/ 

'8W PartName 

"~WJ 
IIIUSM15/64"x28 L=15 

"lliliiff 
ttffil!i@!Pllii 

"llilff~'i1Hlf 
"llilff!l'l.{lf(~) 

"llilffff.HilliJ1< 
"llilil!iliJJ~'ilHlf 

"t!iil!iliJJ½-llllilf(~) 

"llilil!iliJJ£-llllilf('P~) 
ttffiiff 
'ti!USM9/64"x40(filti!) L=4.8 

UIUSM9/32"x28 L=16 
l!IUSM9/32"x28 L=16 

ttffil!iliJJ 
ttffil!iliJJ(~) 
UIUSM1/4"x40 L=6 

J:illilmilig!l'l.{lf 
UIUSM15/64"x28 L=7 

ctilli<l'illig 
'ti!USM1/4"x40 L=6 

J:illils!ll!!I 
l,!!1!!120 

ru4iliiM)~ ~ 

ru4iliiM)i~(<j,~)(H-7) 
ru41Jii,,1)i~~u;; 

'ti!USM1/4"x40 L=13 ' IIIUSM9/64"x40 L=S \ \; 
J:illiFcillig 

J:illi~ls!lflliflliM 
G8/T894.1-19861,!li!!11 S 

J:illi 
l!IUM3 L=3 
Els!lllln~g 

'ti!H 
'F$~(0) 
mt4/il!28x18(cm)~0.03mm 

Els!/1.llil!o!l'l.ilf(~!,D 
Eg!Jl;:!,!o!i'l.{lf(i!c.-li!!~) 

Els!/tU!l'l.ilf(~!iD 

Els!/\U!l'l.ilf(i!c.-li!!~l 
f/31,J'f{'l",al~,ielllt}M3 L=4 

fllAf!J'l",al~l'E!ililM6 L=6 

Els!/\WJ'-,""-/j]Z 

Els!JUN·,""-/j]Z 

E!s!ll!ts!o\ilnll';:I 
GB 93-1987~1'!,dS 

l!lilMS L=S0 
f/31'/!l'l",al~jaeU{t}M6 L=6 

fllAf!J'l",al~l'E!ililM3 L=4 
UIH!l'l.3{1fM3 L=12 

J:illiJLi!ls 

:l'tE!siaJO~Efs!/l(ffl!i!l 
:l'tE!s{a]ij~Efs!/t(!l!~) 

llnflli;:! 

llnfllilii!flli!ftl 
l!lilSM3/ 16" x28 L=4.5 

ti:iffij;l; Description 

Thread take-up connecting rod pin 
Screw SM15/64"x28 L=15 

Thread take-up connecting rod(H) 

Needle bar crank protecting plate 

Thread take-up lever asm 
Thread take-up lever asm(H) 
Needle bearing 
Thread take-up crank 
Thread take-up crank(H) 

Thread take-up crank(H-M) 

Needle bar connecting rod 
Screw SM9/64 • x40(filti!) L=4.8 

Screw SM9/32"x28 L= 16 
Screw SM9/32"x28 L=16 

Needle bar crank .,,. 
Needle bar crank(H) ) 

Screw SM1/4"x40 L=6 ..-'.] 

Main shaft bushing front ,, 
Screw SM15/64"x28 L=7 

Main shaft bushing mid -, 
Screw SM1/4"x40 L=6 v'" 

Main shaft thrust co llar 
Snap ring 20 

Feed eccentric cam 
Feed eccentric cam (H-M)(H-7) 

Cover plate 

Screw SM1/4"x40 L=13 

Screw SM9/64"x40 L=S 

The rear axle sleeve 
Oil seal 
Snap ring 15 

Main shaft 

Screw M3 L=3 
Motor dust jacket 

Screw 
Handwheel 

Plastic bag 28cmx18cmx0.03mm 
Motor cover asm(Q) 

Motor cover asm{Power Max) 

Motor grating sensor asm(Q) 
Motor grating sensor asm(Power Max) 
Screw M3 L=4 
Screw M6 L=6 

Motor rotor 

Motor stator 

Motor insulation shield 
Spring washer 5 

Screw MS L=S0 

Screw M6 L=8 

Screw M3 L=4 
Screw Asm M3 L=12 

Rubber plug 
Motor(Q) 

Motor(Power Max) 
Oil shie ld 

Oil cotton 

Screw SM3/16" x28 L=4.5 

19 

20 
21 

22 

~ 24 

~- Number 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

2 

1 
1 

1 

4 

2 
1 

1 

1 
1 

2 

2 

1 
1 
1 

1 
2 
1 

2 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 

3 

3 
1 

1 

5 
1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

16 

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

3. M, Elfdlfaffilllffl!{tj:(1 )/Presser Bar & Auto Lifter Components (1) 

/¥%NO ~'ali't% Part NO ,g,fij( PartName $ iffii2E Description ~ Number 

1 101S11010 ffilll!&-'f'U/t}SM9/64"x40 L=11 Screw SM9/64"x40 L=11 1 

2 10128002 ffilll!&-'f'U/tJl,lii,j Washer 1 

3 13811029 ffilll!&-'f' Hand lifter 1 

4 001004 O~li,I Rubber ring 1 

s 1411000200 ffilll!&-'f'mt~{l!Wt Hand lifter cam asm. 1 

6 101S20001 iOO:lf!ll!.lilll Screw 2 

7 10128015 Ul!.lilll~m!1<lii,i Washer 2 
8 1411201100 lilff~ ililtrlf~ll!Wt Lift front lever component 1 

9 14312012 lilff~/JL!f Knee lifter pull rod 1 

10 H05003 G8/T896-1986J;!lli,I 5 Snap ring 2 
11 11329020 ?c!lii,i 5 Snap ring 2 

12 14112018 ffi!pfl-f®l Lifting plate 1 

13 101S20004 lilff~ /JL!ft!IUS M 3/16. x32 Hinge Screw SM3/16"x32 ..-1., 1 

14 1431201200 lilff~ iliJtI!f!J'li't Knee lifter lever asm 1 

15 101 S20003 Fci'IfHtllffitllt}S M 1 5/64 "x28 Hinge screw SM15/64"x28 '/ 1 
16 11312034 lilff~ FcitI!f Knee lifter back lever / 1 

17 11326005 lll-=f Pin . I 1 

18 113829001 Rlf.,lli!MD!llq, 1.5 Cotter pin -' // 1 

19 11326006 Eg,Jt~ Solenoid connector ) 1 
20 113S16004 ;$;~1!1M8 Flange nuts MS 1 

21 11322008 Eg,Jt\U_l,l)t . washer 1 

22 11493000600 lilff~ Eg,Jt~!J'li't \j Solenoid asm. 1 
23 101S11001 UIUSM3/16. x28 L=9 Screw SM3/16. x28 L=9 4 

24 114112022 lilff~ Iltilf \ Knee lifter connecting rod 1 

25 10127003 !'i.'Wmnlll!. . ' Spring 1 

26 10128001 !'i.'Wmtlmlt ./ .> • Washer 1 

27 H05012 ?c!lii,14 (E3 !,r-) / Snap ring 1 
28 10126003 ~ !'ilWilltJ Thread release supporting pin 1 

29 114127002 \ !'i.'!;l,Iltil&a[i~ Spring 1 

30 115026001 \ !'i.'!;l,Iltil&Ulll Pin 1 

31 138S08006 \ i!ltlSM3/16 "x28 L=7 Screw SM3/16 "x28 L= 7 1 
32 14128001 ; !'i.'!;l,nt1l&1<llt Loose top gasket 1 

33 H03054 .,., GB/T894.1 -1986?c!lii,16 Snap ring 6 1 

34 14101017 !'il!illtil& Wire release plate 1 
35 138S08006 UIUSM3/16 " L=7 Screw SM3/16 "L=7 1 

36 11503002000 !'i.'!;J,Eg,Jt~il'H't Solenoid 1 

37 12922015 l~ll Spout plug 1 

38 114122006 !'i.'!;l,i!lii;t Oil seal 1 

39 11381101800 iJ<JffUIU!J'li't Presser regulating screw nut asm 1 
40 1138NS30003 iJ<JEEU1m1m-J Press regulating screw (H) 1 

41 1138NS16005 i),JffU/l!l(Jffi.) Press regulating nut(H) 1 

42 10102003 i),Jff@lf Press regulating guide bar 1 
113827010 i),Jff. Press regulating spring 1 

43 
10127024 i),Jff. (Jffi.) Press regulating spring(H) 1 

44 13809030 fflf@!I,@ Presser bar guide bracket 1 

45 101S15007 UIU SM1/4"x40 L=8 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=8 1 

46 10122112 fflfll,ljjill~ Pressure bar oil cover 1 
47 113803007 fflff'f~ Presser bar bushing,lower 1 From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

3. Bi'4, ElfdltGBiBllffl!{tj:(2)/Presser Bar & Auto Lifter Components (2) 

!¥%NO ~'/SJf'l'% Part NO ,Sf!i; PartName ~ f'flilltt Description ~-Number 

48 113802009 ffff Presser bar 1 
49 101S11009 i!IUSM9/64"x40 L=10.5 ,,.,. Screw SM9/64"x40 L=10.S 1 

1131600600 ff~ !Jl.f'l' Presser foot asm 1 so 
1131600300 ff~ !Jl.f'l'(~ ) Presser foot asm(H) 1 From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

4 }-<a 14 ~--7 19 

:~ 
20 

~ --

13 15 ----[!~~ 17 
21 

22 
16 23 

11 18 
10 

39 

-~ 9 33 
35 34 

8 

4. ttff, ~$di, 7'tdlffl!{!l=/Needle bar & Upright Shaft & Hook Driving Shaft Components 

/¥;%NO i}P]i'f% Part NO ,g:f/J( PartName $iffij;j; Description H Number 

1 10122013 ttff .U.t~JL£ Rubber plug 1 
14103009 ttff.1:1'.t~ Needle bar bushing upper 1 

2 
10103009 ttff J:1-.t~ (l~ t4) Needle bar bushing upper(H) 1 

3 
11402039 ttff Needle bar 1 
10102021 ttff(~t4) - Needle bar (H) 1 

4 10138002 ttfFU!t \I Needle bar connecting rod 1 
5 101S11005 UlilSM9/64 "x40 L:6 Screw SM9/64"x40 L:6 1 

10103010 ttffF...t~ Needle bar bushing lower 1 
6 

11303023 ttffF...t~(~ ) -\ Needle bar bushing lower(H) 1 
10113002 ttff!J!1;J ;, Needle bar thread guide 1 

7 
11412063 ttff!J,1;1(~) Needle bar thread guide(H) 1 

8 
13817001 {" I/Ut(l'Effi14#) Needle 1 
10117002 \ l/lttDPx5#21(~) Needle(H) 1 
10413001 \ ttffF1'.t~1;J Lower bushing thread guide 1 

9 
10113009 \ ttffF...t~il;J(~) Lower bushing thread guide(H) 1 

10 104S11006 j t11mi11□) SM1/8"x44 L=4.5 Screw SM1/8"x44 L=4.5 1 
11 10109001 .., 

ttfFUlt;!!?~ Slide block 1 
12 101S11 008 i!ltJSM 11 /64"x40 L:8 Screw SM11/64"x40 L=8 2 
13 10109002 ttff!i,!ld!!?~~ Needle bar guide 1 
14 10425004 J:ttliffit~ Upper shaft bevel gear 1 
15 10425003 ~tt!IJ:<i>t&t~ Upper small bevel gear asm 1 
16 10425002 ~ttlil"<i>t&t~ Lower large bevel gear asm 1 
17 101S15014 UlilSM 1/4"x40 L:7 Screw SM1/4"x40 L:7 8 
18 10425001 l"ttliffit~ Hook drive shaft bevel gear 1 
19 113S11036 i!ltJSM 15/64"x28 L:4.7 Screw SM15/64"x28 L=4.7 1 
20 10403020 ~tt!IJ:ttli~ Upright shaft bushing upper 1 
21 10102007 ~ttli Upright shaft 1 
22 113803004 ~ttt1nu~ Upright shaft bushing lower 1 
23 10403019 1'ttlifcittli~ Hook driving shaft bushing back 1 
24 115008002 1'tt!i~ii,i Hook driving shaft snap ring 1 
25 14003004 1'ttli<l'~ Lower shaft middle bushing 1 
26 14402003 a Hook driving shaft 1 
27 11522001 il!!}j!l'l{!f12 Oil seal 12 1 
28 114122004 1'ttliii1J~i!liis.t(:;;\:) Oil seal 1 
29 14003001 1'ttliii1Jttli~!l'li!f Hook driving shaft bushing front 1 

30 1142201600 il!!}j!l'l{!f Oil seal 1 
31 13823001 1'ttli!!!iillt- Oil wick 1 
32 101 S30005 1'ttli!!!iillUlilSM3/16"x32 Set screw SM3/16"x32 1 

11418003 1:lli<l'~MIJE~(Ji~}Jli£1'!,J) Hook asm (Hirose) 1 
33 

11418004 ,~t41JE~(ffi)(~l<\El)(~) Hook asm(Hirose)(H) 1 
34 10118003 ~,L,, Bobbin 1 
35 11218504 ~~ Bobbin case asm. 1 

10112016 ~ffiil;J Finger postioner 1 
36 

10112032 Hl'Effii/;J(~l Finger postioner(H) 1 
37 116S11005 i!ltJSM 11/64"x40 L:13 Screw SM11/64"x40 L:13 1 

38 101S11012 i!ltJSM 11/64"x40 L:4.8 Screw SM11/64"x40 L=4.8 2 
39 113S14020 i!ltJSM 11 /64" x40 L:6 Screw SM11/64"x 40 L=6 1 

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

5 

51 52 

14 16 15 14 

17 

18 · 
~ 19 20 

56 

53 
54 

50 49 48 47 46 45 42 

5. m'4ffl!ftl=/Feed Mechanism Components 

ff%NO ~jsjf'f% Part NO '8f!il PartName 

1 
115033004 1J;llt~!/l(ffl!i17 000!ill;)(-7) 
115033002 1J;llt~!/l(!!Jale) 

2 W03002 lll!liU;H!!IS 

3 10128003 '!"!alH!!IS 
4 409S11020 'ti!USM3/16"x28 L=15.5 

5 114922002 ~~1/Ui!igji!li, 
6 114903001 ~~1/Ui!ig 

7 114926001 mell!i!i!illl 

8 114905001 Weiiff 
9 114904001 mell!i!i!i 
10 570009 'ti!UM6 L=8 

11 14022015 :$1/JJL1iill 
12 10126010 J;;Mi,Jl&~:$1/J --" 

13 
114901001 J;;Mi,Jl&~ ~ II 

114901004 J;;Mi,Jl&~(-7) .. \ 
14 10126007 );ll~i,Jl&Jifflll \ 

15 
11412022 J;;f!l);lj~i,Jl& ..... \,, 
13809007 J;;f!l);lj~i,Jl&(~4) .,,, 

16 13809008 J;;f!l~~i,Jl& 

17 10126009 \ J;;Mi,Jl&l!M:lll 
18 101515010 \ 'ti!U SM15/64"x28 L=10.5 

19 101511005 \ 'ti!H SM9/64"x40 L=6 

20 113S14010 \ 'ti!HSM15/64"x28 L=12 

21 101514001 / 'ti!USM1/4"x40 

22 10126011 ,'" J;;f!lll!i!i!illl 

23 
10104002 J;;f!lll!i!i!i 
11304010 J;;f!lll!i!i!i(-7) 

24 101511005 'ti!USM9/64"x40 L=6 

25 101511016 'ti!USM3/16"x28 L=14 

26 101520005 !ll7.f:i11effilliffitl!U 5M9/32. x28 

27 101511016 'ti!U SM3/16"x28 L=14 

28 400093 !ll7.f:i11eff 
29 114022002 ~&:1ii.15.5 

400091 i;;mm 

30 13805002 ru4i!eff(~) 
400083 J;;f!li!!eff(-7) 

31 10126006 J;;f!li!!efflll 
32 101511005 'ti!USM9/64"x40 L=6 
33 101516003 !ll7.f:i11effilliffitl!~ 5M9/32. x28 

34 10104004 !ll7.l'Fcll!i!i!i 
35 14402007 !87.ftlll 
36 14022008 i;;m1111ill!illJL1ii!l 
37 114022001 i;;m111Fct111,gw1,l!!I 

38 14003002 J;;f!ltlllFctllig 

39 1142200800 iillt,!1'!1422 

40 10108003 J;;f!ltlll~l!!I 
41 101515002 'ti!USM1/4"x40 L=6 

42 10403015 tllig 

43 H03001 G8/T894.1-1986~1!!115 

10104003 !87.FSIJl,ll!i!i!i 
44 10804003 !87.FSIJBll!i!i!i(~ ) 

10804003 !ll7.F.\ZIBll!i!i!i(-7) 

45 1138NS30004 'ti!USM1 1/64"x40 L=10.5 

46 
11380700300 7.1'~!.l'!f'F(!!Jale, -H) 
400672 7.f~!.1'!14 

47 101511016 'ti!USM3/16"x28 L=14 

48 10128003 7-f~~ijltJml!!I 
49 480095 7-f~~ 
50 14022003 J;;f!ltlllii1HL1iill 
51 10401007 7-f~(EltJl 
52 101511025 'ti!USM11/64"x40 L=7 

13814005 J;;f47.f 
53 11314001 J;;f47.f(~) 

11414001 ];;f!l);f(-7) 

54 101511018 !ti!U SM1/8. x44 L=6 

55 14402008 J;;f!ltlll 

56 H03001 G8/T894.1-1986~1!!115 

57 10403015 tllig 

58 10108003 J;;f!ltlll~l!!I 
59 101515002 'ti!USM1/4"x40 L=6 

39 

41 

~f'Flaltt Description ~-Number 

Stepper motor(Q)(-7) 1 
Stepper motor(Power Max) 1 
Spring washer 5 4 

Washer 16 4 
Screw SM3/16. x28 L= 15.5 4 

Stepper motor bushing oil seal 1 
Stepper motor bushing 1 
Needl gage crank pin 2 
Needle pitch rod _,,, J 1 
Needl gage crank ,;,. <"/ 1 
Screw M6 L=8 \/ 4 
spout plug 1 
Right pin 1 
Feed shaking plate bed components 1 
Feed shaking plate bed components(-?) 1 
Connecting pin 2 
Feed short shaking plate 2 
Feed short shaking plate(H) 2 
Feed long shaking plate 2 
Left pin 1 
Screw SM15/64"x28 L=10.5 1 
Screw SM9/64"x40 L=6 2 
Screw SM15/64"x28 L=12 1 
Screw SM1/4. x40 1 
Feed rocker crank pin 1 
Feed rocker shaft crank 1 
Feed rocker shaft crank(-7) 1 

Screw SM9/64"x40 L=6 1 
Screw SM3/16.x28 L= 14 1 
Hinge Screw SM9/32"x28 1 
Screw SM3/16"x28 L=14 1 
Connecting rod 1 
Rubber plug 15.5 2 
Rocker shaft connecting rod 1 
Rocker shaft connecting rod(H) 1 

Rocker shaft connecting rod(-7) 1 

Connecting rod pin 1 
Screw SM9/64"x40 L=6 1 
Hinge Screw SM9/32"x28 1 
Feed driving shaft crank 1 
Feed driving shaft 1 
Plug 2 
Rubber ring 2 
Axle sleeve 2 
Oil seal 2 
Feed rocker shaft snap ring 1 
Screw SM1/4. x40 L=6 2 
Bushing 1 
Snap ring 15 1 
Driving shaft crank 1 
Driving shaft crank(H) 1 
Driving shaft crank(-7) 1 

Screw SM11/64"x40 L=10.5 1 
Feed bar asm(Power Max & -H) 1 
Feed bar asm 1 
Screw SM3/16.x28 L= 14 1 
Washer 1 
Feed bar bed. 1 
Spout plug 1 
Feed bar pin 1 
Screw SM11/64"x40 L=7 1 
Feed dog 1 
Feed dog (H) 1 
Feed dog ( -7) 1 
Screw SM1/8 "x44 L=6 2 
Feed rocker shaft 1 
Snap ring 15 1 
Bushing 1 
Feed rocker shaft snap ring 1 
Screw SM1/4. x40 L=6 2 

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

6 

6. tDU{!l=/Thread Trimmer Components 

!¥%NO ~'a'Ji'F% Part NO ;li'i'fif, PartName ~iffi~ Description ~ ii Number 

1 113S15002 •HSM1/8 "x44 L•9.5 Screw SM1/8. x44 L•9.5 1 

2 115019001 )El] Secant knife 1 

3 113S17001 ' \ • HSM9/64 "x40 Screw SM9/64. x40 1 
4 11312003 \ /Ptt# Needle guard patch 1 

5 201S11009 \ UIITSM9/64 "x40 L• 5.5 Screw SM9/64. x40 L•S.5 1 

6 113S11001 1 •ITSM11/64"x40 L•12 ScrewSM11/64"x40 L•12 2 

7 10128003 / 5.f~dITml!!l Washer 2 
8 14012004 7J~ff~!ll.ilf Knife bracket press component 1 

9 14012032 lli,,1),iff Eccentric connecting rod 1 

10 11303012 );Ilg Short bushing 2 
11 113S17002 UIITSM11/64"x40 L•4.4 Screw SM11/64"x40 L•4.4 2 

14019004 ~7Jalft'l);ll!II) Motorial knife 1 
12 

114119002 ~7J(~M);ll!IIJ Motorial knife(H) 1 

13 11307001 ~!£7]~ Knife bracket 1 

14 113S20001 i11:ff.ITSM11/64"x40 Hinge Screw SM11/64. x40 2 
15 114112013 i11:ff Connecting rod 1 

16 114S16004 .fltSM11 /64"x40 Nut SM11/64"x40 1 

17 14004002 tlJ!ill!llf!i Crank 1 
18 115022003 ~~i;/Jll!llf!i.Lti;/J~ Crank driver stopper block 1 

19 S05004 •ITMS L•14 Screw MS L•14 1 

20 11327001 lll!Jf Spring 1 

21 11230004 1#LOOil,ll§ Plug 1 

22 11303003 t)]Wttig Thread cutting shaft bushing 1 
23 11503005 ~~i;/Jll!llf!iiillng Crank drive shaft bushing 1 

24 113S14020 UIITSM11/64"x40 L•6 Screw SM11/64"x40 L•6 1 

25 11322002 /BJl,i/iiiii, Spring cover 1 

26 11327002 lll!Jf Spring 1 
27 11304002 t)l!.l,C,$f';ll!llf!iiill Crank shaft 1 

28 101S14001 UIITSM1/4"x40 L•6 Screw SM1/4. x40 L•6 1 

29 116S14005 •ITSM1/4"x40 L•10 Screw SM1/4. x40 L•10 2 
30 11309030 C,$f';Jil!tt Push rod 2 

31 
11310004 ~!!C,$f'; Cam 1 

11310011 !l!l!!Ci$f';(~) Cam(H) 1 

32 11324001 ;itt Roolling pin 1 

33 1138NS16001 . fltSM11/64"x40 Nut SM11/64"x40 1 

34 1400400100 !l!IW~i;/J!ll.ilf Thread trimmer drive asm. 1 

35 14002004 tJJW~i;/Jiill Shaft 1 
36 H05013 G B/T896-1986l§1!,16 Snap ring 6 1 

37 10112003 ttffll!llf!i/p~ Cunter weight protecting 1 

38 11322003 ~il!~!Jl,q,Jt Solenoid cushion rubber 1 

39 11493000500 !l!l!i~il!~!ll.ilf Thread trimmer solenoid asm. 1 

40 113822005 ~il!~lll(/<l, Washer 1 
41 112S16006 . fltSM1/4"X40 Nut SM1/4"X40 1 

42 1401200200 tJJ!!~e>'i:~!ll.ilf Bracket 1 

43 11309001 tlJ!i~il!~lil!lll Solenoid pin 1 
44 W02018 GB/T93-1987lli!Jf/<l,l!,I 4 Washer 2 

45 N01005 Ulflt M4 NutM4 2 

46 S17002 • ITM6 L•10 Screw M6 L•10 2 

47 14127003 !l!l!i~m• Spring 1 
48 14112022 tJJ!ittff Tangent lever 1 

49 10112003 ttffll!llf!i/p~ Needle bar crank protecting plate 1 

50 H03015 G B/T894.1 fll8 Ring 8 1 

51 11230004 12JLOOil,ll§ Plug 1 From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 

9 

7 

15 f' 
16 : 

I __ •• J 

'--··1-r 
I 
I 

18 
19 

20 
21 

10 "=f=:::~l_,...J 22 
11 ' I 23 
12 : -~ 24 
13~ ! 25 
14 --d 26 

7. ~tliffl!f!I=/ Bobbin Components 

27 

/¥%NO 0'alf'F% Part NO ,Sf$ PartName 

1 

2 

3 
4 

s 
6 
7 

8 
9 
10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
21 

22 

23 

24 
25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

30 
31 

32 
33 

34 

35 
36 

8 

1413104900 

114S11008 

W02863 
W01142 

14113002 

14112020 

13812110 

13827013 
1411000300 

11329020 

1141NS10001 

W02865 
14111004 

001110 

504090 
14119003 

14111002 

113831002 

10127061 

14127060 
14102003 

1410510600 

14111006 

N07008 
509103 

11422062 

114S11003 
510009 

11435013 

1411300600 

141S16019 

11427006 
14112015 

11413022 

112S13004 
114S1 6001 

3 
2 

i 
19 \ 

i 

~ . 
\ 

\ 
; 

.,,, 

!/!lil,l!§!ll.f'F 
~UM4 L;6 

GB 93lli!. 1'!1!!14 
GB/T 97.1 '!"1'!1!!14 

ru!Wlt<J~ 
1'!1!!1 
~;;~ 
il!l~ffi-
!/!liJ,i'.J$~!1l.f'F 

J'f□~l!!IS 
;,[-8-!ilrul_!IHSM9/64 • x40 

GB 93lli!. 1'!1!!13 

~~ 
Oll!!l!!l25x7 
~HM2 L;4 

! Ll!iJo7J 
!;W,t11'! 
!/i!il,l!§ll,~ 

;,[~jj'[-

lll!. 
!/!lil,l!§:'Etlli 

!/!lil,l!§iiff!ll.f'F 

.ll:zo.1t~ .A 

~fl,SM9/64"x40 (" \J 
'ti!UM4L;4 ' 
¥)1,1,l 

~USM3/1 6"x28 L;10 \ 
'ti!H M6 L;8 . 

!/!liJ,l!§J«zo.1$~ 
liW,~!il,l!§ 

, 

,J,mlffl'tl!e 
,j,~!il,lll!. 

~!il,~ 

~OO;J:!il,~ 

~MU 
~ll,SM11/64"x40 

8 

10 

23 22 

30 m 31 
32 A1 
33 I.I 

34 m 35 
36 

1/ 
29 

~ f'Fl1/ii! Description ~ :Ii Number 

Bobbin winder asm 1 
Screw M4 L;6 1 

Washer4 1 
Washer4 1 

Pressure line control board 1 

Washer 1 

Regulating plate 1 

Reset spring 1 
Winding cam asm. 1 

Ring 5 2 

Screw SM9/64 • x40 1 

Washer 3 1 
Winding wheel 1 

0 ring 25x7 ~ 1 
Screw M2 L;4 < 1 
Secant cutter ......-~ 1 

Winding gasket .... ,......,.,. ..,..,. 1 

The main seat £ I ....... 1 

Drag spring . \. '--1 2 

Spring .., 1 
principal axis 1 

Bobbin connecting rod asm 1 

Driven wheel 1 

Nut SM9/64"x40 1 
Screw M4 L;4 2 

Washer 1 

Screw SM3/16"x28 L;10 3 
Screw M6 L;B 2 

Driving wheel 1 

Bobbin thread tension asm. 1 

Thread tension nut 1 

Spring 1 
Thread tension disk 2 

Thread tension guide plate 1 

Screw 1 
Nut SM11/64"x40 1 

12 

13 14 15 

8. idUi, l!ltGDffl!f!l=/Oil Ceservoir & Knee Lifter Components 

/¥%NO 0'alf'F% Part NO ,Sf$ PartName ~ f'Fl1/ii! Description ~ :Ii Number 

1 114101010 illi& Oil reservoir 1 

2 14022001 illi&Wt,1'! Seal 1 

3 H05012 J'f□~l!!l4(E3f,i;) Snap ring 4 1 

4 40128013 1'!1!!16.2x13x1 washer 6.2x13x1 2 

5 14327002 Tilii!llll!. Knee lifter push rod Spring 1 

6 11211005 Eil!Jt,t/E'.;I.MLlW Cable band 1 

7 114111012 Tilii!l!ll.f'F Knee lifter push rod 1 

8 114122009 J]ljf,iit5,pj~ Knee lifter push rod hat 1 

9 101S11023 ~USM3/16"x28 L;6.5 Screw SM3/16" x28 L;6.5 1 

10 10131001 illi&li!!~ Oil reservoir magnet 1 

11 1401202700 lliffi!/4lil.llio.11l!i!i'i!ll.f'F Lifting foot bidirectional crank asm 1 

12 10112027 lliffi!/4lil.lliolll!i!i'i Knee lifter crank 1 
13 14027016 il.llioJll!i!i'iIB• Knee lifter spring 1 

14 H05010 ~1!!19 Snap ring 9 1 

15 1400200100 lliffi!/4ltlli!ll.1'F Knee lifter shaft 1 

16 507020 •HM6 L;20 Screw M6 L;20 2 
17 101S16004 ~ll,M6 Nut M6 2 

18 101S12002 ~HM6 L;24.S Screw M6 L;24.5 1 

19 S05240 !IHM6 L;20 Screw M6 L;20 4 
20 20528014 illidif!i1'll!!I Ring 1 

21 301S11015 ~USM3/8"x28 L;13 Screw SM3/8"x28 L;13 1 

22 113S11004 •HM4L;8 Screw M4 L;B 1 

23 114112021 !llM~ Wire clamp 1 From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

9 

39 

37 

44 

45 

7 46 

~ll 
54 

50 
51 
52 
53 

9. ~Wt. idlll~~Uffl!ftj:/Oil Lublication & Oil Measuring Components 

/¥%NO 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 
10 
11 

12 

13 
14 
15 

16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

28 

29 
30 

31 

32 

33 
34 

35 

36 
37 
38 

39 
40 

41 

42 
43 

44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 
50 

51 

52 

53 
54 

10 

i}'p'Ji'f% Part NO 

11211004 

10122019 
14121001 

10121001 

10112020 
101530008 

W03002 

209512001 

10103022 

101530007 
10127013 

10122018 

10120001 

S04093 
10111003 

10112021 

10111007 
101S30006 

1012000100 

10136001 

14112007 

W02004 
116S30003 

14021003 

14021001 

113811004 
14036004 

14036002 

20429001 
30129007 

10123010 , 

14036003 .... \ 
14022011 \ 
140S30001 \ 
10127015 I 

10123006 / 
101S11004 . 
10112023 

10121008 

10121007 

10112025 

101S11010 
10123010 

13811015 

11412200200 

11493000700 
140S16001 

14028001 

14012006 
14011004 

14002005 

11493000700-02 

H05040 

101S11026 

15 

3 

t 
9 e 

12 
rnn1 
I 

I I 
L!!J 

;l',,f/F PartName 

il!!lffi 
il!!lffiOJ!,1!!1 

kttli#til!!'.l' 

Tilifltiill'.l' 

il!!m~1& 
iillQ!i~ lt 
~!ll, 
!IUSM11/64. x40 La10.S 

il!!mf:4<...t~ 
!IUM?X0.75 La5 

ttl!• 
@liillltl! 

il!!mf:4< 
!IUM3 La6 

il!!mottQ; 

iillmottQ;Jal 
jffi~~ 
IIUST2.9 La 10 

il!!m!!H<~ 

iltil!!'.l'!i~ 
i-!!£1;) 
GB/T93-1987~/ll,M6 
i!IUSM15/64"x28 La14.S 

i!lil!!'.l' 
PVCiffim: ... \ 
/E:J.ULl;; ....... ' 
iill&iilJp; ./ ./\ 
@ljilJp; / ' ill!'.\'~ ( ....... , \.,, 
iill'.l'~ 

..__.... 
iill!i / 
fltiillp; 
O~l!!I 

il!lU ;;MMn 
@liill!li~ 
@liill!li 
!IUSM3/16"x28 La? 

@liill'.l'~ 
@liill'.l' 

@lii!l'.l'!l'lf'f 

iill!i~,iel& 
i!IUSM9/64. x40 La11 

iill!i 

il!!lffi 

~f'f 
il!!2 ~iililiii;,~ !l'lf'f 

111!1 
~ttml!!I 
iilllit~i'liliii;,~ ~,iel& 
iilllit~lilf,li,!c 
@iol:SZ:lt 

fH· 
J'f□/'!ll!!l6 
i!IUSM15/64"x28 La9 

4 

t 
10 

t 
13 

(j 
14 

~ 

/ 

17 ______ I~ 

Ll ~ 
10. fJl,~llf'.lftj:/Machine Head Accessories(1) 

/¥%NO i}'p')i'f% Part NO ;l',,f/F PartName 

1 1011203100 m~~llllf'f 
2 14022022 1/l,~ff 

3 101S30010 !/l,~lil,AAil!lilP19 
4 1141NS30001 !Jl~lil,AAlllluP25 

5 10131004 ~)] (,J,) 

~ iffll£ Description H Number 

Oil sight window 1 

Rubber ring 1 
Main shaft oil tube 1 

Hook driving shaft oil tube 1 

Oil pump installing base 1 
Oil pump connecting stud 1 

Spring washer 1 

Screw SM11/64"x40 La10.S 1 

Oil pump bushing 1 

Screw M?X0.75 La5 1 
Plunger spring 1 

Plunger 1 

Oil pump 1 

Screw M3 La6 3 
Oil pump impeller 1 

Oil pump impeller cover .,.. 1 

Lubricating oil pump cover ..I 1 
Screw ST2.9 La 10 3 
Lubricating oil pump component 1 

Rubber joint 1 

Thread hook ~ 1 

Spring Washer M6 1 
Screw SM15/64"x28 La14.S 1 

Aluminum tubing 1 

Tubing 0.48m 

Cable band 2 
Oil nozzle 1 

Oil nozzle 2 

Oil pipe clamp spring 4 
Oil pipe clamp spring 1 

Oil wick 2 

Oil nozzle 1 

Rubber ring 1 

Oil volume adjusting screw 1 
Oil felt clamp 1 

Oil felt felt 1 
Screw SM3/16"x28 La? 1 
Oil tube clamp 1 

Oil return tube 1 

Oil return tube component 1 

Oil wick fixing plate 1 

Screw SM9/64"x40 La11 2 
Oil wick 1 

Oil window 1 

Buoy 1 

Oil measuring device 1 
Nut 1 

Washer 1 

Pull spring fixing plate 1 
Shell 1 

Guide pillar 1 

Float 1 

Ring 6 1 

Screw SM15/64"X28 La9 2 

,----------------7 

I ~ 2 19 
I 23 ~ 20 

39 ' 21 

38 

37 

24 25 ~ 26 
22:::::::::t: 27 

i-:::~ 21 

j I n ~ 28 

l:©~ 20~ 
18 /i 35 ~ 3~t 29 

: 34 j i 30 
: 33 31 
L-- - --- - --------- ~ 

~ iffll£ Description H Number 

Hinge component 2 
Die cushion 2 

Nail P19 2 

Nail P25 4 

Screw driver,small 1 
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



企业识别系统手册

CORPORATE IDENTIT
Y SYSTEM 

GUIDELIN
ES

10. fJl,~ld!f<.l{tj:/Machine Head Accessories(2) 

/¥%NO 

6 

7 

8 

9 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
25 

26 

27 

28 
29 

30 

31 
32 

33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 

39 

0isJf'1'% Part NO '8,fij( PartName 

10131003 ~]] (q,) 

20731047 ~]] (;;\:) 

10122060 Wl_~llll 
14022023 *Jl,c)l_:,'i:~ 
101S30014 !tililM4 L=20 
115011003 *Jl,c)l_:,'i:lt 
13817001 *Mt (>'EuI14#) 
10117002 *MtDPx5#21 (~) 
20131039 ilil4 
10118003 ~,L,, 

1381101200 iillrull.f4 
115011005 iilll/m& 
114131001 llJj~Ja 

1383100300 !J,~!§.f4 
20131019 !Ji~IDillmP~ 
W01047 "!"1,l,ll!IS 
S04050 QMS L=16 

N01034 !till!IMS 
13831022 HJ,~i'!!J!ff 
10113011 i'!!Jill!I (11,) 
10113010 i'!!Jill!I (9f) 
13831019 !J,~J::'p 

13831021 !J,~!§gj_ 

13831020 !Ji~FP 
10122106 ~mimll!I 
W01052 "!"1,l,ll!l16 / I 
N02004 !till!IM16x1.5 ,..- I\ 
S04051 QMS L=31.5 / \ 
N01034 !till!IMS \ 
W03002 lll!•mll!I s ........ \ .... 
13831023 l"!Ji~i'!!J!ff / 
13831024 ,. !Ji& .,,,-
20131010 ""\ 1 !J,&m 

20131006 I !J!M 
13831025 \ !j,l1Jll/if',l1'!, 

~ 
0'§'Jlt!llll:(Address of Company) 

'Pllliilliiit!.~rtl$#iiIIR:C:IJl/F-ili!;;\:ili/fll!1008% 

~f%lil£ Description 

Screw driver,medium 

Screw driver,large 
Head connecting rubber cushion 
Nose support 

Wood screw M4 L=20 

Machine head rest pin 

Needle 
Needle(H) 

Funnel 

Bobbin 

Oiler component 

Disk tray 
Dust cover 

Thread stand asm. 

Spool rest rod rubber cap 
Washer 5 

Screw MS L=16 / 
Nut MS / 
Spool rest arm upper r //.; 

Thread guide ring t .~ 
Thread guide ring \. ~ 
Spool rest rod upper ' ...,.,, 
Spool rest rod joint 

. 

Spool rest rod lower 
Spool rest rod rubber ring 

Washer 16 
Nut M16x1.5 

Screw MS L=31.5 

Nut MS 

Spring washer 5 

Spool rest arm lower 
Spool rest 
Spool rest cushion 
Spool pin 

Spool retainer 

N0.1008 , DONGHAI AVENUE EAST, JIAOJIANG DISTRICT,TAIZHOU CITY, ZHEJIANG (1!1 
di~!;ii;( Zip Code): 318000 • 
[l,]11,IIJ!!lll!(Domestic Trade Department): 

Els~(TEL): 0086-0576-88177788 88177789 

f~J!!:(FAX): 0086-0576-88177758 

llllffilll!(lnternational Trade Department): 
Els~(TEL): 0086-0576-88177782 88177774 

/sl!i{FAXl · 0086-0576-88177787 
!~~/f,\!J,: 400-8876858 
http://www.chinajack.com 

'il'ifll.~~l!!IJI:, ?.l\,j<~fiID!l. ~..l~T:J,l. 

ill!!ll3l'a\:;';;Uf_,, 

www.chinajack.com 

You will be not informed if the file has been revised.Please set sample as standard. 

811Jl: 2020.12 

~-Number 

1 

1 

2 
2 

6 

1 

4 
4 

1 

2 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 
2 

1 

4 

1 

2 
2 

1 

1 

1 
2 

2 

1 
1 

2 

2 

1 

2 
2 

2 

2 

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com


	A5E加长款零件手册2020-1
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-2
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-3
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-4
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-5
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-6
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-7
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-8
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-9
	A5E加长款零件手册2020-10



